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BIBLIOTECAS MÓBILES DE GALICIA

VILARDEVÓS (OURENSE)
CALENDARIO DE NOVEMBRO

RUTA 2: ITINERARIO
HORA
INICIO

15:00 h.
15:50 h.
16:35 h.
17:15 h.
18:10 h.
18:55 h.
19:30 h.

HORA
FIN

15:35 h.
16:25 h.
17:05 h.
17:45 h.
18:40 h.
19:20 h.
20:00 h.

LUGAR

ARZÁDEGOS

ENXAMES
FLORDERREI
TERROSO
MOIALDE
BERRANDE

LAMASDEITE

DÍA

21/11

RUTA 1: ITINERARIO
HORA
INICIO

10:00 h.
12:55 h.

14:00 h.

HORA
FIN

12:45 h.
13:55 h.

15:00 h. 

LUGAR

VILARDEVÓS (CONCELLO)
CEIP RODOLFO NÚÑEZ RODRÍGUEZ
TRASIGREXA

DÍA

11/11

Contacto A Furgoteca Ourense:
644 16 92 14 / afurgotecaourense@xunta.gal


